
September 2024
STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

 1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW RIVER EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

3,007.3
1 1,007.63 2,997.8 -9.5 2,799 7,371 0 0 220 0.33 0.00
2 1,007.13 2,986.5 -11.3 2,679 8,167 0 0 213 0.32 0.00
3 1,006.71 2,977.0 -9.5 3,189 7,736 0 0 225 0.34 0.00
4 1,006.25 2,966.7 -10.3 2,286 7,266 0 0 238 0.36 0.00
5 1,005.90 2,958.8 -7.9 3,422 7,162 0 0 224 0.34 0.00
6 1,005.44 2,948.5 -10.3 2,525 7,457 0 0 257 0.39 0.00
7 1,005.07 2,940.2 -8.3 3,729 7,693 0 0 210 0.32 0.00
8 1,004.66 2,931.1 -9.1 3,001 7,390 0 0 216 0.33 0.00
9 1,004.31 2,923.3 -7.8 3,676 7,408 0 0 196 0.30 0.00
10 1,003.97 2,915.7 -7.6 3,335 6,953 0 0 196 0.30 0.00
11 1,003.60 2,907.6 -8.2 2,812 6,688 0 0 254 0.39 0.00
12 1,003.21 2,898.9 -8.6 2,660 6,774 0 63 176 0.27 0.00
13 1,002.83 2,890.5 -8.4 2,341 6,377 0 0 195 0.30 0.00
14 1,002.45 2,882.2 -8.4 2,845 6,890 0 0 175 0.27 0.00
15 1,002.14 2,875.3 -6.8 3,202 6,482 0 0 162 0.25 0.00
16 1,001.88 2,869.6 -5.7 3,231 6,066 0 0 45 0.07 0.30
17 1,001.59 2,863.3 -6.4 2,875 5,976 0 102 0 0.00 0.05
18 1,001.24 2,855.6 -7.7 2,821 6,610 0 0 77 0.12 0.00
19 1,000.87 2,847.5 -8.1 2,644 6,575 0 0 148 0.23 0.00
20 1,000.60 2,841.6 -5.9 3,216 6,034 0 0 148 0.23 0.00
21 1,000.14 2,831.6 -10.0 1,642 6,530 0 0 166 0.26 0.00
22 999.77 2,823.6 -8.0 2,622 6,480 0 0 198 0.31 0.00
23 999.57 2,819.2 -4.3 3,640 5,637 0 0 192 0.30 0.00
24 999.28 2,812.9 -6.3 2,752 5,736 0 0 191 0.30 0.00
25 998.95 2,805.8 -7.2 2,007 5,457 0 0 159 0.25 0.00
26 998.65 2,799.3 -6.5 2,600 5,752 0 0 114 0.18 0.00
27 998.40 2,793.9 -5.4 3,452 5,984 0 0 190 0.30 0.00
28 998.04 2,786.1 -7.8 2,222 5,970 0 0 171 0.27 0.00
29 997.66 2,777.9 -8.2 1,490 5,455 0 0 152 0.24 0.00
30 997.11 2,766.1 -11.8 303 6,057 0 13 189 0.30 0.00
TOTALS -241.3 82,018 198,133 0 178 5,297 8.17 0.35
ACRE-FEET -241,300 162,683 392,997 0 353 10,507
Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Power 392,997 Outlet 353

Spill 0 Total 393,350

Precipitation
This month 0.35

October 01, 2023 To date 64.44

SUMMARY
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